10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

C.E.A., Range C

Chief Communications Officer

Attorney IV

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Data Processing Manager llI

Research Specialist lll -Various
Studies-, Range A

Senior Management Auditor

Staff Services Manager |

Research Manager | -General-

Assistant Chief Financial Officer,
California Earthquake Authority

Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager I
(Supervisory)

Associate Programmer Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Research Analyst Il -General-,
Range L

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

State Department

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Subdivision

Total Wages

$157,894

$138,529

$119,683

$109,599

$103,551

$94,353

$88,609

$80,179

$76,302

$75,737

$74,893

$72,869

$71,031

$70,656

$69,888

$67,267

$65,105

$64,782



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Accounting Analyst,
Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Administrative Assistant Il, Range L

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

Earthquake Authority,
California

$63,363

$62,598

$48,950

$40,259

$15,046

$11,651

$5,003



