	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>State Department</b>	Subdivision	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	C.E.A., Range C		Earthquake Authority, California		\$157,894
2.	Chief Communications Officer		Earthquake Authority, California		\$138,529
3.	Attorney IV		Earthquake Authority, California		\$119,683
4.	Attorney III, Range A		Earthquake Authority, California		\$109,599
5.	Attorney III, Range A		Earthquake Authority, California		\$103,551
6.	Data Processing Manager III		Earthquake Authority, California		\$94,353
7.	Research Specialist III -Various Studies-, Range A		Earthquake Authority, California		\$88,609
8.	Senior Management Auditor		Earthquake Authority, California		\$80,179
9.	Staff Services Manager I		Earthquake Authority, California		\$76,302
10.	Research Manager I -General-		Earthquake Authority, California		\$75,737
11.	Assistant Chief Financial Officer, California Earthquake Authority		Earthquake Authority, California		\$74,893
12.	Staff Services Manager I		Earthquake Authority, California		\$72,869
13.	Staff Services Manager I		Earthquake Authority, California		\$71,031
14.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Earthquake Authority, California		\$70,656
15.	Associate Programmer Analyst (Specialist), Range A		Earthquake Authority, California		\$69,888
16.	Research Analyst II -General-, Range L		Earthquake Authority, California		\$67,267
17.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Earthquake Authority, California		\$65,105
18.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Earthquake Authority, California		\$64,782

19.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Earthquake Authority, California	\$63,363
20.	Associate Accounting Analyst, Range A	Earthquake Authority, California	\$62,598
21.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Earthquake Authority, California	\$48,950
22.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Earthquake Authority, California	\$40,259
23.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Earthquake Authority, California	\$15,046
24.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Earthquake Authority, California	\$11,651
25.	Administrative Assistant II, Range L	Earthquake Authority, California	\$5,003